
                                                                                                                                   

2019 Fee Schedule                                    

 

 Annual 

Pre-Kindergarten 2 days per week (Tuesday & Thursday) 
3 Year Old Program   

$3,835 

Kindergarten  3 days per week (Monday, Wednesday & Friday) 

 
$2,450 

 

Pre-Primary – Year 6  
   1 student full fee 
   2 students - 20% discount 
   3 students - 25% discount 
   4 students - 30% discount 

 
$4,075 
$3,260 
$3,056 
$2,852 

Bus Fees  
   More than 10km including GST 
   Less than 10km including GST 
   *Casual Bus Fee – one way 

 
$1,963 
$1,738 

$5 

Additional Fees 
Academic Assessment    
Student Insurance 

   Maintenance Fee 
   Excursions/Incursions –(Pre-Kindy $60 only) 
   Swimming – not applicable to PK/K 
 Sports Carnival 

 
$15 
$15 

$100 
$120 
$140 

$10 

 
Overseas Students (PP-Year 6) 
   1 student full fee  
   2nd/3rd/4th students 5% discount 
   Application Fee 

 
$13,615 
$12,934 

$250 

Overseas Kindergarten Students 
   3 days per week (Monday, Wednesday & Friday) 
   Application Fee 

 
$5,810 

$250 

 
Temporary Students 
   Per 10 weeks      
   Per week + 
   Stationery 

 
$3405.00 

$340.50 
$60 

*Arrangements and payments must be made prior to the student travelling on the bus. 

Payment Options 

Fees can be paid using: Cash, Cheque, Credit card, Direct Deposit or Centrepay – forms are 
available from your nearest Centrelink Office, or the school office. 

Withdrawal of Students 

Should you need to withdraw a student, a full term’s notice must be given in writing or a Term’s 
Tuition Fee will be charged. 

  



                                                                                                                                   
 


